
 

FOLLOWING ORGANIZATIONS ARE SHORTLISTED, FOR GIVING THEIR 
PRESENTATIONS, AS PER THE SCHEDULE GIVEN BELOW, FOR SKILL 
KNOWLEDGE PROVIDERs (SKP), TO VARIOUS VOCATIONAL COURSES:  
 

  The Meeting will be held on: 10
th

 and 11
th

 December 2012. 

 

1) Presentation for 10.12 2012: 

From Serial Nos. 1 to 9:   Time Slot from 11AM to 01:30 PM  

From Serial No. 10 to 18: Time Slot from 2 PM onwards.  

 
2) Presentation for 11.12.

 

2012: 

 
From Serial Nos. 19 to 27: Time Slot from 11AM to 01:30 PM  

From Serial No. 28 to 46: Time Slot from 2 PM onwards.  

 
10 Minutes time will be given, to each Organization. Kindly come with the Hard 
Copy and Soft Copy of Power Point Presentation and Detailed Project Report. 

 

S.No NAMES OF THE  

VENDORS/AGENCIES 

CONTACT ADDRESS Email-ID 

1. M/s Future Sharp Skills 
Limited. 
 

 Mr.Ramesh K Verma,  
(Chief Strategic & Alliances) 

M: 07428924964. 
B -1, H-9/1, 2nd Floor, Future 
Learning, Mohan Cooperative 
Industrial Estate Metro 
Station, NEW DELHI - 14. 

ramesh.verma@futuregroup.in  

 
2. 

M/s India Can 
Education Pvt. Ltd. 

Mr. Mohit Mittal,  

M: 8588840666. 

Knowledge Baulavard, 7th 
Floor, A-8 (A), Sector 62, 
NOIDA 

mohit.mittal@indiacan.com  

3. 
 

M/s RVS Rise Skills 
Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
 

Mr.Ashwini Kumar,  

Vice President. Ph: 43696969 

6th Floor, Aditya Tower, 
Laxmi Nagar, District Centre, 
DELHI -110092. 

ashvine.kumar@riseindia.com  

4. 
 

M/s Srei Infrastructure 
Finance Ltd. (SREI Sahaj 

e-Village Ltd.) 

Mr. Parveen Mithra,  

M: 9811576673. 

Vishwakarma, 86C, Jopsia 
Road (South), KOLKATTA. 

parveen.mithra@srei.com, 
nro@srei.com  

5. 
 

M/s Core Technologies 
Ltd. 

Mr. Mayank Kumar, 

Manager (Sales). M: 9917460192 

47, Community Centre, 
Friends Colony, NEW DELHI. 

info@core-edutech.com  

6. 
 

M/s Shriram New 
Horizons Ltd.,  
 

Mr. I.C. Sharma,  

Executive Director. M: 9811308006. 

UGF, South Wing, NBCC 
Place, Bhishma Pitahmah 
Marg, NEW DELHI – 110003. 

ic.sharma@nhindia.com  

7. M/s Centum Learning 
Limited, 
 

Ms. Kamini Prasad,  

011-45881000, 46001100/01 

Neelgagan Mandi road 
Sultanpur Mehrauli road,  
NEW DELHI - 110030 

Shiriv.Tyagi@centumlearning.com, 
Kamini.Prasad@centumlearning.com,  
Sanjay.Chandhoke@centumlearning.com,  
Varun.Raina@centumlearning.com  

8. Indian Institute of Skill 
Development, 
 

Mr.Anshuk Talwar,  

Director, M:9811640086 

422, 4th Floor, Tower B, 

salman.malik@iisd.co.in  
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Spacedge Building,  
Sohna Road, Sector -47,   
GURGAON. 

9. M/s CMC Limited (A 
TATA Enterprise & 
subsidiary of TCS) 

Mr. Kumud Sethi 

Sr. Manager  Business Development  

Ph :(011) – 25619411. 
C-11 & C-60, (Behind Janak 
Cinema), Janakpuri,  
NEW DELHI - 110 058.  

kumud.sethi@cmcltd.com  

10. 
 

  
M/s NIIT Ltd,  
 

 Ms. Jaya Chakravarti 

School Learning Solutions, 
Ph:0124/4293000 &4916636. 
2nd Floor, Plot No A 24, 
Infocity, Sector 34, 
GURGAON.  

JayaC@niit.com, 
Himadri.Mandal@niit.com, 
Nazmul.Hasan@niit.com  

11. M/s HCL Infosystems 
Ltd.,  

Mr. Krishna Kumar Gautam,  

BM, M: 9650177221. 
B-26, Sector-8, NOIDA. 

Krishan.gautam@hcl.com 
 

12.  AISECT 
 

Mr.Abhisek  Pandit,  
Director,  
M: 9953756350. 
707, International Trade 
Tower, Nehru Place,  
NEW DELHI.  

pandit@aisect.org 
  
 

13. M/s Aptech Ltd. 
 

Mr.Rajan Wadhwa,  

AGM, Business Development.  

M: 9810856710. 

A - 37, 2nd Floor, Sector - 4, 
NOIDA. 

rajanw@aptech.ac.in  

14.  
M/s VLCC Healthcare 
Ltd.  

Mr.Jatin Rai,    DGM – Channel 

Development & Operations, 

M: 9212403280. 

64, HSIDC, Sector-18, Maruti 
Industrial Area, GURGAON. 

jatin.rai@vlcc.co.in  

15. DAV Industrial Training 
Centre, 
 

Mr.Sunil  Sharma,  
Chief Coordinator,  
M:9810733451.  
5A/15 (Opp. Police Stn.) Main 
Road, Tilak Nagar, N.DELHI 

dav.itc7@gmail.com  

16. 
 

M/s Premier Skills 
Pvt.Ltd. 
 

Mr.A.Mohanty,  
CEO, Ph: 30855000. 
A-282, Okhla Indl. Area, 
Phase-I, NEW DELHI-20 

premier@premiershield.net  

17. 
 

M/s Macmillan 
Publishers India Ltd. 

Mr.Sameer Sharma,  
AGM M: 989959346. 
2/10, Ansari Nagar,  
Darya Ganj, DELHI. 

sameersharma@macmilan.co.in  

18. 
 

M/s Basix Academy for 
Building Lifelong 
employability Ltd. 

Mr.Abhishek Gupta,  
Business Head,  Ph. 64658480. 
315/274, 2nd Floor, West End 
Marg, Saidul-Ajab, MB Road, 
N.DELHI-30 

info@b-able.in,  
abhishek.gupta@b-able.in  

19. 
 

Subash Institue of 
Hotel Management 
(SBIHM), 

Mr. Rajib Sen,  
President. 033/23598508 

AH-274, Sector-II, Salt Lake 
City, KOLKATTA 

sbihmcarieer@gmail.com, 
admission@sbihm.com  

20. Centurion University of 
Technology and Mgt. 
(CUTM) 

Mr.Sasikant Tewary,  
Director (Operations), 
M: 09937002580, 09868100263. 
HIG-5, BDA Duplex Phase-I, 
Pokariput. BBSR, ORISSA. 

shashikant.tewary@gramtarang.in  

21. 
 

M/s Ants Consulting 
Services Pvt.Ltd. 

Ms Rumi Sikdar,  
CEO. M: 8123017393 

rumi@ants.in  
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 5, 4th Cross, 5th Main, 
Doresanipalaya, Antappa 
Layout, J.P. Nagar, 7th 
Phase, BANGALORE-76 

22. 
 

Apollo Technical 
Education Foundation 
(promoted by M/s Apollo Tyres) as 
a CSR arm) 

 Mr. Rajeev Koul,  
Head, ATEF, 0124-2383002. 
7, Institutional Area,  
Sector -32, GURGAON 

 rajeev.kaul@apollotyres.com 
 

23. M/s Micro Computer 
Services, 

Mr.Ajay Chikarsal,  
Director, Phone: 26929625 

L-25, Lajpat Nagar - II,  
NEW DELHI. 

chikersal@yahoo.com  

24. Delhi Brotherhood 
Society, 

Mr.R.K.Mishra, Project Manager , 
Ph:23931432, M:9350295303 
7, Court Lane, DELHI -54 

r.mishra841@gmail.com, 
dbs@bol.net.in,dbs_1869@yahoo.in  

25 H.P. Institute of 
Insurance 
 

Mr.Pannalal Bhansali, 
Director,   M:9810044590 
Shree Nagar Path, G.S.Road, 
Guwahati, ASSAM-781005  

hpiitr@yahoo.co.in, 
enquiry@hpgroup.co.in  

26 BIFM Society for 
Education Research. 
 

Mr. Dipankar Choudhary, 
Chairman, Ph: 43702201-02 
C-56, Preet Vihar, Main Vikas 
Marg,    DELHI-92. 

neelkamal.bhardwaj@bifm.edu.
in, dipankar@bifm.edu.in  

27. Krishi Gram Vikas 
Kendra (KGVK)  

Dr.Arvind Sahay,  
Ph: 23715220, 2331656 
701, Surya Kiran Bldg.,  
19, KG Marg,  
NEW DELHI - 110001  

kvikas@ushamartin.co.in , 
info@kgvk.org  

28. M/s Versatile Networks 
Pvt. Ltd. 
 

Ms Vandana Talwar,  
Director, Phone: 46594790-93 
3rd Floor, E-4, Defence 
Colony, NEW DELHI-24 

Versatile2004@rediffmail.com  

29. JIS Foundation, 
 

Mr.Taranjit Singh,  
Trustee,  
Ph. No. 033 - 22893944 
20, BT Road, KOLKATTA -2. 

  info@jisgroup.org  

30. M/s SERCO, BPO Pvt. 
Ltd. 
 

Mr. Rohitaswa Harshbardhan, 

AGM-BD.  M:9899883338. 

Serco House, Plot CST 
No.1406-A/28, Mindspace, 
Malad, MUMBAI.  

rohitaswa.harshbardhan@serco.com  

31. M/s IACM Smart Learn 
Ltd.,  
 

Mr. Ravinder Goyal,  
Director. M: 9810056973 
75-76, Amrit Nagar, South 
Extn., NEW DELHI-3 

raj2021@gmail.com, 
rgoyal@iacm-india.com, 
sat.prakash@iacm-india.com  

32. Great Indian  Dream 
Foundation (GIDF), 
New Delhi (An NGO of 
IIPM) 

Mr. Arindam Paul,  
Chief Functionary. 
M: 9968098425 
IIPM Campus, Chadttarpur 
Bhatti Mines, Satbari 
Chondarraula, N.DELHI -74 

a.paul@gidf.org  

33. M/s P.C. Training 
Institute Ltd., Delhi 

Mr. Anil Agarwal, 
Ph: 40123300.PCTI House, 
UU-11, Pitampura,  DELHI - 
34 

info@pctiltd.com  

34. M/s Gurukul online 
learning solutions, 
Pvt.Ltd. 

Mr. Manish R Jain,  
M: 09322198917, 
Shree Krishan Niwas,  
3rd floor Shraddhanand 
Road, Vile Parle,  
East MUMBAI 400057. 

info@gols.in  

35. JITM Skills, Mr. Yogesh kumar  todayvision@rediffmail.com  
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 M: 09891676453 
217, Ram Vihar, DELHI - 92 

36.  
 

M/s Adayana Learning 
solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
 

Mr. Rohit Murari,  
M:09140 65564145 
M:914066564101 & 
914066564130 
2Q4 A3 2nd Floor Cyber 
Tower Hi Tech City, 
Madhapur,HYDERABAD. 500081.  

rohit.murari@adayana.com  

37. M/s Object One 
Information Systems 
Ltd. 
 

Mr. Ravi Shankar Kantamneni/  
Mr. V.V. Durga Prasad.                            
M:09848040789/09246550572 
8-3-988/34/7/1&2, Kamatapuri 
Colony, Sri Nagar Colony 
Main Road, HYDERABAD - 500073. 

ravi@objectinfo.com, 
Durga@objectinfo.com  

38 M/s Aryans Edutech 
Pvt. Ltd., 
 

Mr. K.P. Singh, CMD 
9212728001 Ms Seema 
Chaudhary (Director) 
9810061944, B-19, Sector -63, 
NOIDA - 201301. 

info@aryansgroup.in  

39. M/s ETH Ltd,  
 

Mr. Jitendra Kunte, 
 Sr. Project Manager,  
M: (0)9423507525 
1st Floor, C Wing, I-Space 
Building, Survey No. 51, Off. 
Mumbai-Bangalore Highway, 
Bavdhan, PUNE - 411 021 

Jitendra.Kunte@eth.co.in  

40. MANOVIKAS 
CHARITABLE SOCIETY,  
 

Dr. Alok Kumar “Bhuwan” 
 Managing Secretary.  
M: 9911107772   
A-267, Surajmal Vihar,  
DELHI - 110 92 

manovikasy2k@yahoo.com, 
mcs@manovikas.co.in  

 
 
41. 

JAGRUKTA JAN 
KALAYAN SAMITI, 
(JJKS). 

Ms.Madhu Dhaundiyal, 
M:9555180233 
U-60 /2nd Floor Shakarpur, 
Near Laxmi Nagar Metro Station, 
DELHI. Ph.No.01145520251,  

Email: madhu@jjks.org.in 

 
42. 

Pearson Education 
(India), 

Ms Ranu Kawatra, 
Knowledge Boulavard,  
7th Floor, A-8 (A), Sector 62, 
NOIDA 

 
Email: kajari.bharadwaj@pearson.com 

 

 
43. 

Computer Graphics 
and Design Centre, (An 

Institute Promoted by Army 
Wives Welfare Association) 

Mrs. Vibha Mehrotra,  
Director, Ph: 26146772 & 
26148752. CG & DC, AWWA, 
Vocational Institute, Ist Floor, 
Room No. 17-18, Rao Tula Ram 

Marg, NEW DELHI. 

E-mail: info@cdgcawwa.org 

 

44. 
 

M/s CL Educate Ltd. Mr. Sanjeev Srivastava,  
President, M: 9899741411, 
 15-A, Knowledge Park-II, 
GREATER NOIDA – 201310. 

E.Mail: 
sanjeev.srivastava@careerlauncher.com 

 

45. 
 

M/s Alliance Educare & 
Research Pvt. Ltd. 
 

Dr.R.S.Gupta,  
Project Director,  
M: 9810441756, 
 C-11, Sector-15,Vasundhara, 
GHAZIABAD - 201012 

Email: mail@allianceeducare.co.in. 
 

46. M/s FIORD Education 
LLP, 
 

Mr.Pranav Rastogi,  
CEO, M: 9810907077 
A-1/40, Safdarjung, N.DELHI. 

Email: pranav.rastogi@fiord.in 
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